Replaceable elements
available.
Type J or K High -Limit
Thermocouples Optional
All terminal enclosures are
General-Purpose NEMA 1
Standard. NEMA 4 is optional
Max of 48 amps per circuit.

1/4" STD.
FLANGE
THICKNESS
MEDIUM TEMP DUCT HEATER REFERENCES (30 WATTS PER SQUARE INCH)
ELEMENT #
WATTAGE
(kW)
VOLTS
# OF
CIRCUITS
INSERTION
LENGTH
FLANGE DIM.
(W X L)
PART NUMBER
3 14 240-3 1 23-1/2" 12” X 7-1/2” DH12A3E1423B-BBAAA
3 14 480-3 1 23-1/2" 12” X 7-1/2” DH12A3M1423B-BBAAA
6 27 240-3 3 23-1/2" 12” X 10-1/2" DH12A6E2723B-BBAAA
6 27 480-3 1 23-1/2" 12” X 10-1/2" DH12A6M2723B-BBAAA
9 41 240-3 3 23-1/2" 12” X 13-1/2” DH13.5A9E4123B-BBAAA
9 41 480-3 3 23-1/2" 12” X 13-1/2” DH13.5A9M4123B-BBAAA
12 54 240-3 4 23-1/2" 12” X 16-1/2" DH16.5A12E5423B-BBAAA
12 54 480-3 2 23-1/2" 12” X 16-1/2" DH16.5A12M5423B-BBAAA
15 68 240-3 5 23-1/2" 12” X 19-1/2" DH19.5A15E6823B-BBAAA
15 68 480-3 5 23-1/2" 12” X 19-1/2" DH19.5A15M6823B-BBAAA
18 80 240-3 6 23-1/2" 12” X 22-1/2” DH22.5A18E8023B-BBAAA
18 80 480-3 3 23-1/2" 12” X 22-1/2” DH22.5A18M8023B-BBAAA
21 95 240-3 7 23-1/2" 12” X 25-1/2”          DH25.5A21E9523B-BBAAA
21 95 480-3 7 23-1/2" 12” X 25-1/2”          DH25.5A21M9523B-BBAAA
24 108 240-3 8 23-1/2" 12” X 28-1/2”          DH28.5A24E10823B-BBAAA
24 108 480-3 4 23-1/2" 12” X 28-1/2”          DH28.5A24M10823B-BBAAA
*Heaters are coded for 3-Phase with a NEMA 1 enclosure. For additional options, consult factory.